

CS 7703/16
BHP INFRASTRUCTURE (P) LTD.
Vs.
A.P.S. OBERO

10.01.2019

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Sumit Chauhan Proxy Counsel for Plaintiff
As directed, Put up for purpose fixed on 24.04.2019

(Reader)
10.01.2019