

CS No.7703/16
BHP Infrastructure vs APS Oberio Prop.

24.04.2019

Present: Sh Sumit Chaudhary, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Put up with connected case on **28.08.2019.**

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01, West, THC/Delhi
24.04.2019