

Civ DJ No.7707/16

M/s BHP Infrastructure P Ltd vs. APS Oberoi.

24.11.2021

Present : Sh. Sumit Kumar Chauhan, proxy for counsel for the counter claimant.

Sh. A.K. Hajela, ld. counsel for the defendant.

Put up with connected suit on **07.02.2022**.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi