

M/s Gemini Distilleries Patiala Pvt Ltd Vs. Vinod Jeenmata Jv
Delhi

08.05.2026

Present: Sh. Suraj Kumar Jha, ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up for order during the course of the day.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
08.05.2026

08.05.2026 at 4:10 P.M.

Present: None

Certain clarifications are required.

Put up for clarifications on 21.05.2026.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
08.05.2026