

M/s Gemini Distilleries Patiala Pvt Ltd Vs. Vinod Jeenmata Jv

30.07.2026

Present: Sh. Suraj Kumar Jha, ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
The defendant is already ex parte.

Written submissions has been filed on behalf of the
plaintiff.

Put up for further clarification on **07.08.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
30.07.2026